
Thanks for coming

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2
Top Qualifier is Beck, Brian 12/6:09.900 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  07/19/2014

1-8 Nitro Buggy

Ser#

Race Time

Brewere, Scottie 7 1 12 6:06.205 29.078 29.537 29.794 1 

Sharp, Keevin 2 2 12 6:07.349 1.144 28.869 29.326 29.729 2 

Havins, Ken 4 3 12 6:08.188 1.983 29.115 29.466 29.806 3 

Roux, Mat 6 4 12 6:13.228 7.023 29.675 29.860 30.082 5 

Beck, Brian 3 5 12 6:28.303 22.098 29.498 29.782 31.595 4 

Huey, Bryce 5 6 11 6:03.379 30.848 31.401 32.916 6 

Zeller, Philip 1 7 10 6:07.155 33.830 34.365  7 

Car#
Zeller Sharp Beck Havins Huey Roux Brewere

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6/39.538 5/39.100 2/33.094 4/35.128 3/34.216 7/41.458 1/32.0791.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

[7/33.830] 5/30.096 2/30.538 3/29.758 4/33.876 6/30.492 1/29.2552.

11/6:17.8 12/6:10.2 12/6:08.9 12/6:02.5 11/6:12.9 12/6:16.8 13/6:23.0

7/39.424 4/30.033 2/29.985 3/30.024 5/31.975 6/29.734 1/30.0343.

10/6:09.1 12/6:09.8 12/6:05.9 12/6:03.9 11/6:03.4 12/6:12.6 13/6:27.8

7/34.259 3/30.175 1/33.213 4/35.004 6/34.332 5/30.302 2/36.1894.

10/6:02.0 12/6:10.2 12/6:16.7 12/6:22.6 11/6:08.1 12/6:13.4 12/6:22.1

7/34.236 2/30.220 5/36.546 3/30.077 6/30.984 4/30.441 1/29.8065.

11/6:33.9 12/6:10.5 12/6:31.3 12/6:18.4 11/6:02.1 12/6:14.1 12/6:16.6

7/35.016 2/28.877 5/30.460 3/30.192 6/33.555 4/30.218 1/29.8446.

11/6:33.0 12/6:07.7 12/6:26.7 12/6:16.2 11/6:03.6 12/6:14.0 12/6:13.3

7/39.145 2/29.276 [5/29.498] [3/29.115] 6/31.653 4/30.063 1/29.8767.

10/6:03.4 12/6:06.6 12/6:21.8 12/6:12.7 11/6:01.5 12/6:13.7 12/6:11.2

7/34.483 2/30.958 5/29.778 3/29.903 6/31.545 4/29.966 1/30.2218.

10/6:01.4 12/6:08.5 12/6:18.8 12/6:11.5 12/6:32.3 12/6:13.3 12/6:10.2

7/38.593 2/30.138 5/29.929 3/30.256 6/36.136 [4/29.675] [1/29.078]9.

10/6:04.6 12/6:08.7 12/6:16.7 12/6:11.0 11/6:04.2 12/6:12.6 12/6:07.9

7/38.631 2/29.733 5/29.722 3/30.176 [6/30.848] 4/29.994 1/29.99710.

10/6:07.1 12/6:08.5 12/6:14.9 12/6:10.6 11/6:01.8 12/6:12.5 12/6:07.3

[2/28.869] 5/36.277 3/29.173 6/34.259 4/30.952 1/29.70211.

12/6:07.3 12/6:20.6 12/6:09.1 11/6:03.3 12/6:13.4 12/6:06.4

2/29.874 5/39.263 3/29.382 4/29.933 1/30.12412.

12/6:07.3 12/6:28.3 12/6:08.1 12/6:13.2 12/6:06.2

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Brewere, Scottie 12 2 1 29.07816:06.205 0.000

  2Sharp, Keevin 12 2 1 28.86926:07.349 1.144 88.373

  3Havins, Ken 12 2 1 29.11536:08.188 0.839 88.731

  4Beck, Brian 12 1 1 29.94116:09.900 1.712 90.136

  5Roux, Mat 12 2 1 29.67546:13.228 3.328 89.635

  6Huey, Bryce 11 1 1 30.49256:00.385 94.480

  7Zeller, Philip 10 1 1 33.22966:04.009 104.382



Thanks for coming

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2
Top Qualifier is Havins, Ken 11/6:06.109 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  07/19/2014

4x4 Short Course Truck

Ser#

Race Time

Lemarr, Ryan 10 1 12 6:30.817 31.228 31.807 32.478 1 

Brewere, Scottie 11 2 11 6:04.383 30.902 31.713 32.985 2 

Havins, Ken 12 3 11 6:05.521 1.138 30.649 31.582 32.642 3 

Brewere, William 13 4 11 6:15.440 11.057 31.170 32.236 33.693 4 

Huey, Bryce 9 5 11 6:17.373 12.990 32.084 33.167 34.339 5 

Hicks, Chad 4 6 11 6:22.491 18.108 33.416 34.379 35.033 6 

Shelton, James 5 7 11 6:33.644 29.261 32.081 32.727 34.720 8 

June, Rich 2 8 8 6:30.501 42.726 45.451  10 

McNatt, Evan 6 9 8 6:37.564 7.063 41.870 47.225  11 

Gabert, Beau 3 10 6 3:39.191 33.658 36.676  7 

McNatt, Mitch 7 11 2 1:52.908 62.448   13 

Huey, Randy 8 12 1 0:53.312   9 

Bowen, Travis 1 13 0    

Car#
Bowen June Gabert Hicks Shelton McNatt McNatt Huey Huey Lemarr

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12/56.179 5/35.811 2/32.158 9/46.446 8/45.800 10/50.460 11/53.312 3/33.987 1/31.2191.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/48.979 [5/33.658] 4/36.051 8/32.470 9/52.018 [11/62.448] 3/33.763 1/31.6012.

 8/6:39.0 11/6:12.4 11/6:32.6 11/6:11.1  8/6:49.9  6/6:02.7 11/6:11.6 12/6:18.8

9/44.310 8/42.027 4/35.330 7/32.376 10/54.068 3/35.636 1/32.5713.

 8/6:22.6 10/6:16.4 11/6:29.0 11/6:10.6  7/6:04.0 11/6:21.0 12/6:24.1

[9/42.726] 8/34.520 [4/33.416] 7/34.108 10/59.831 [3/32.084] 1/32.7224.

 8/6:13.5 10/6:06.4 11/6:21.4 11/6:16.2  7/6:17.6 11/6:12.2 12/6:26.4

9/48.617 7/37.394 4/34.735 8/38.590 10/44.028 3/33.444 1/32.6405.

 8/6:19.2 10/6:07.9 11/6:20.9 11/6:30.3  7/6:00.7 11/6:11.2 12/6:27.4

9/45.031 7/35.781 5/34.603 8/35.452 [10/41.870] 3/34.251 1/33.1596.

 8/6:17.7 10/6:05.8 11/6:20.4 11/6:32.4  8/6:38.3 11/6:12.3 12/6:29.1

8/58.088 6/36.914 7/36.610 9/55.807 3/34.746 1/33.1237.

 8/6:31.8 11/6:23.9 10/6:00.8  8/6:44.6 11/6:13.8 12/6:30.2

8/46.571 6/35.078 [7/32.081] 9/44.142 4/36.032 1/31.8638.

 8/6:30.5 11/6:23.7 11/6:31.7  8/6:37.5 11/6:16.7 12/6:29.0

6/34.233 7/34.642 4/33.624 1/34.8199.

11/6:22.6 11/6:31.8 11/6:15.9 12/6:32.1

6/35.065 7/32.602 4/32.921 1/31.77110.

11/6:22.6 11/6:29.7 11/6:14.5 12/6:30.8

6/34.908 7/38.267 5/36.885 [1/31.228]11.

11/6:22.4 11/6:33.6 11/6:17.3 12/6:29.2

1/34.10112.

12/6:30.8

Car#
Brewere Havins Brewere

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

4/34.528 7/39.097 6/38.5131.

N/A N/A N/A

2/32.795 6/35.102 7/39.5902.

11/6:02.4 11/6:30.1 10/6:34.7

2/33.410 5/31.958 6/32.6993.

11/6:05.5 11/6:14.4 10/6:03.8

2/32.904 5/31.445 6/32.8104.

11/6:04.9 11/6:07.4 11/6:28.8

[2/30.902] 5/34.565 6/33.4585.

12/6:32.0 11/6:11.7 11/6:24.9

2/32.205 4/33.190 6/32.2776.

12/6:31.3 11/6:11.6 11/6:20.1

2/31.410 4/32.756 5/33.0287.

12/6:29.5 11/6:10.7 11/6:18.2

2/31.976 3/32.650 5/35.3438.

12/6:29.0 11/6:10.0 11/6:20.2

2/33.925 [3/30.649] [5/31.170]9.

12/6:31.3 11/6:06.9 11/6:16.4



Car#
Brewere Havins Brewere

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2/32.070 3/31.209 5/32.22510.

12/6:30.9 11/6:05.2 11/6:14.7

2/38.258 3/32.900 4/34.32711.

11/6:04.3 11/6:05.5 11/6:15.4

12.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Lemarr, Ryan 12 2 2 31.22816:30.817 0.000

  2Brewere, Scottie 11 2 2 30.90226:04.383 94.517

  3Havins, Ken 11 2 2 30.64936:05.521 1.138 94.508

  4Brewere, William 11 2 2 31.17046:15.440 9.919 97.722

  5Huey, Bryce 11 2 2 32.08456:17.373 1.933 99.779

  6Hicks, Chad 11 2 2 33.41666:22.491 5.118 102.754

  7Gabert, Beau 11 1 2 31.88456:31.614 9.123 97.586

  8Shelton, James 11 2 2 32.08176:33.644 2.030 98.954

  9Huey, Randy 8 1 2 38.60676:17.582 128.571

 10June, Rich 8 2 2 42.72686:30.501 12.91

9

135.653



Thanks for coming

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2
Top Qualifier is Havins, Ken 12/6:04.211 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  07/19/2014

1-8 Electric Buggy

Ser#

Race Time

Sharp, Keevin 5 1 12 6:00.156 28.745 29.050 29.378 1 

Beck, Brian 3 2 12 6:00.929 0.773 29.171 29.438 29.962 2 

Havins, Ken 4 3 12 6:02.241 2.085 28.460 29.272 29.869 3 

Brewere, Scottie 1 4 12 6:27.118 26.962 29.427 30.008 31.703 4 

Roux, Mat 2 5 0    

Car#
Brewere Roux Beck Havins Sharp

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/34.539 1/29.250 3/31.206 2/30.6301.

N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/33.004 1/30.035 3/29.985 2/29.4492.

11/6:04.5 13/6:29.6 12/6:01.0 13/6:24.0

4/30.188 2/30.313 3/29.573 1/29.1413.

12/6:22.0 12/6:01.1 13/6:28.5 13/6:22.1

4/33.804 2/29.568 3/29.482 1/29.5564.

12/6:30.2 13/6:28.9 13/6:27.3 13/6:23.2

4/30.757 3/31.186 2/29.798 1/28.9625.

12/6:25.8 12/6:02.2 13/6:27.7 13/6:21.9

4/35.482 2/29.461 3/30.279 1/29.1066.

11/6:01.0 12/6:00.4 13/6:29.0 13/6:21.5

4/29.697 2/32.054 1/30.027 3/35.7507.

12/6:28.2 12/6:04.0 13/6:29.4 12/6:04.2

[4/29.427] 1/29.610 3/32.056 2/29.2978.

12/6:23.9 12/6:02.7 12/6:03.0 12/6:02.6

4/30.578 1/29.381 3/32.341 2/30.4429.

12/6:22.3 12/6:01.4 12/6:06.0 12/6:02.9

4/35.549 1/30.108 [3/28.460] 2/29.32310.

12/6:27.1 12/6:01.3 12/6:03.6 12/6:01.8

4/33.945 2/30.792 3/29.045 1/29.75511.

12/6:29.2 12/6:02.0 12/6:02.3 12/6:01.4

4/30.148 [2/29.171] 3/29.989 [1/28.745]12.

12/6:27.1 12/6:00.9 12/6:02.2 12/6:00.1

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Sharp, Keevin 12 2 3 28.74516:00.156 0.000

  2Beck, Brian 12 2 3 29.17126:00.929 0.773 89.099

  3Havins, Ken 12 2 3 28.46036:02.241 1.312 87.494

  4Brewere, Scottie 12 1 3 29.57726:06.943 4.702 90.805

  5Weinheimer, Todd 12 1 5 30.04026:18.506 11.56

3

90.908

  6Roux, Mat 12 1 3 29.01356:24.405 5.899 92.649

  7Hicks, Chad 11 1 5 31.33236:14.806 96.825

  8Lemarr, Ryan 11 1 5 31.26146:15.536 0.730 98.067

  9Hudspeth, Shawn 11 1 5 30.83566:20.821 5.285 98.878

 10Gabert, Beau 10 1 5 30.46876:08.715 97.859



Thanks for coming

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2
Top Qualifier is Weinheimer, Todd 11/6:21.847 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  07/19/2014

Special Electric

Ser#

Race Time

Weinheimer, Todd 10 1 11 6:22.011 32.396 33.557 35.042 1 

Shelton, James 4 2 10 6:18.527 33.747 35.841  2 

Lemarr, Ryan 8 3 10 6:33.970 15.443 35.299 37.507  3 

Gabert, Beau 3 4 9 6:20.201 34.999 37.980  4 

Bowen, Travis 9 5 9 6:25.370 5.169 41.396 42.182  5 

McNatt, Evan 5 6 7 7:08.184 49.823 58.769  6 

June, Connor 2 7 6 7:17.978 55.070 71.033  7 

June, Merlin 1 8 3 7:16.473 119.351   9 

McNatt, Mitch 6 9 0    

Murff, Matt 7 10 0    

Car#
June June Gabert Shelton McNatt McNatt Murff Lemarr Bowen Weinheimer

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8/163.412 7/82.812 5/47.322 2/35.458 6/51.320 3/38.012 4/39.906 1/31.5941.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

[8/119.351] [7/55.070] 5/53.048 3/46.100 6/57.031 2/39.881 4/43.474 1/35.5612.

 3/6:42.1  7/6:53.2  7/6:05.6  9/6:44.2  7/6:33.4 10/6:36.9  9/6:27.6 11/6:27.2

8/153.710 7/62.618 5/38.770 3/36.847 6/58.934 [2/35.299] [4/41.396] 1/33.8473.

 3/7:16.4  6/6:17.0  8/6:08.6  9/6:07.2  7/6:39.2 10/6:16.3  9/6:19.4 11/6:18.6

7/64.059 5/46.458 [2/33.747] 6/58.999 3/45.377 4/42.148 1/34.7434.

 6/6:25.7  8/6:09.9 10/6:25.5  7/6:41.2 10/6:39.6  9/6:18.6 11/6:18.7

7/85.059 5/38.400 2/39.853 [6/49.823] 3/43.954 4/47.472 1/39.4305.

 6/6:56.3  9/6:40.6 10/6:27.6  7/6:28.5  9/6:07.0  9/6:28.8 11/6:30.5

7/88.360 5/42.580 2/38.929 6/69.057 3/35.425 4/43.610 1/34.5246.

 5/6:06.9  9/6:38.1 10/6:27.3  7/6:43.9 10/6:37.9  9/6:28.8 11/6:27.8

5/43.473 2/38.982 6/83.020 3/39.468 4/43.089 1/36.7137.

 9/6:37.6 10/6:27.1  6/6:05.3 10/6:37.1  9/6:28.1 11/6:29.6

[4/34.999] 2/36.854 5/79.091 3/41.982 [1/32.396]8.

 9/6:27.5 10/6:24.2  9/6:42.0  9/6:26.3 11/6:24.7

3/35.151 2/36.527 5/37.463 4/42.293 1/32.8419.

 9/6:20.1 10/6:21.7  9/6:33.9  9/6:25.3 11/6:21.6

2/35.230 1/34.17610.

10/6:18.5 11/6:20.7

1/36.18611.

11/6:22.0

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Weinheimer, Todd 11 1 4 31.89916:21.847 99.207

  2Shelton, James 10 2 4 33.74726:18.527 108.611

  3Lemarr, Ryan 10 2 4 35.29936:33.970 15.44

3

113.192

  4Gabert, Beau 9 2 4 34.99946:20.201 113.623

  5Bowen, Travis 9 2 4 41.39656:25.370 5.169 124.776

  6McNatt, Evan 7 2 4 49.82367:08.184 167.285

  7June, Connor 6 2 4 55.07077:17.978 181.747

  8McNatt, Mitch 4 1 4 40.08053:19.077 149.353

  9June, Merlin 4 1 4 64.37466:25.548 186.4

71

264.004

 10Murff, Matt 3 1 4 73.78473:37.353 217.353



Thanks for coming

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2
Top Qualifier is Beck, Brian 12/6:17.814 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  07/19/2014

1-8 Nitro Truggy

Ser#

Race Time

Green, Robert 11 1 12 6:14.905 30.098 30.260 30.884 1 

Beck, Brian 2 2 12 6:24.153 9.248 29.824 30.230 31.014 2 

Brewere, William 10 3 11 6:06.191 31.233 31.545 32.904 3 

Shelton, James 9 4 9 5:20.486 30.053 30.900  4 

Zeller, Philip 1 5 8 5:43.794 38.006 14.545  5

1-8 Electric Buggy

 

Weinheimer, Todd 6 1 12 6:24.706 29.749 30.295 31.214  

Hicks, Chad 4 2 11 6:11.668 30.496 31.139 33.398  

Lemarr, Ryan 8 3 11 6:20.642 8.974 31.141 31.587 33.651  

Gabert, Beau 3 4 11 6:23.133 11.465 30.392 31.942 34.816  

Hudspeth, Shawn 5 5 5 3:20.797 31.872    

Huey, Bryce 7 6 0    

Car#
Zeller Beck Gabert Hicks Hudspeth Weinheimer Huey Lemarr Shelton Brewere

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10/76.193 5/37.605 3/34.970 6/37.690 8/43.417 1/30.812 9/44.133 7/41.585 4/37.1531.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/150.244 4/32.235 9/47.047 3/31.079 7/33.239 1/30.819 6/32.115 5/31.024 8/41.1892.

 3/6:16.6 12/6:32.1  8/6:04.3 12/6:19.5 11/6:15.8 12/6:09.8 11/6:05.3 12/6:22.8  9/6:06.6

10/3.125 4/30.475 9/31.647 [3/30.496] [7/31.872] 1/30.549 [6/31.141] 5/30.356 8/32.9533.

 5/6:22.9 12/6:22.4 10/6:29.0 12/6:16.3 11/6:08.9 12/6:08.3 11/6:00.4 12/6:19.2 10/6:10.8

10/4.516 4/30.335 8/34.088 3/30.734 9/53.790 1/30.882 6/32.023 [5/30.053] 7/32.4314.

 7/6:31.9 12/6:18.7 10/6:13.3 12/6:16.1  9/6:00.4 12/6:09.0 11/6:01.7 12/6:16.8 11/6:32.4

10/5.234 3/32.866 8/36.051 4/34.411 9/38.479 1/30.544 7/40.017 5/32.105 6/31.8025.

 8/6:01.6 12/6:23.8 10/6:09.8 12/6:26.1 10/6:37.5 12/6:08.5 11/6:22.3 12/6:21.3 11/6:23.0

9/21.844 3/30.626 8/35.535 4/31.227 1/30.796 7/37.145 5/30.961 6/31.3126.

 9/6:12.1 12/6:21.9 10/6:06.8 12/6:25.1 12/6:08.7 11/6:29.0 12/6:21.4 11/6:16.5

9/44.632 3/30.066 8/32.138 4/32.157 2/37.615 7/34.250 5/33.266 6/32.7707.

 9/6:22.3 12/6:19.7 11/6:35.8 12/6:26.2 12/6:21.3 11/6:28.6 12/6:25.8 11/6:14.5

[9/38.006] [3/29.824] 8/35.734 5/37.077 2/30.286 7/31.249 4/32.849 6/31.9708.

 9/6:22.0 12/6:17.7 11/6:35.3 11/6:02.2 12/6:18.8 11/6:24.0 12/6:28.2 11/6:12.0

2/36.407 [7/30.392] 4/36.188 3/41.758 6/31.407 8/58.287 [5/31.233]9.

12/6:25.2 11/6:28.2 11/6:06.9 12/6:32.7 11/6:20.8 11/6:30.2 11/6:09.2

2/32.542 7/31.761 5/33.898 [3/29.749] 6/33.779 4/31.48310.

12/6:26.3 11/6:24.2 11/6:07.9 12/6:28.9 11/6:20.9 11/6:07.3

2/30.723 7/33.770 5/36.711 3/30.456 6/33.383 4/31.89511.

12/6:25.3 11/6:23.1 11/6:11.6 12/6:26.6 11/6:20.6 11/6:06.1

2/30.449 3/30.44012.

12/6:24.1 12/6:24.7

Car#
Green

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2/31.9231.

N/A

2/31.3612.

12/6:16.8

2/31.1383.

12/6:15.6

2/30.3754.

12/6:12.4

2/30.3525.

12/6:10.7

2/30.2906.

12/6:09.6

1/30.1867.

12/6:08.7

1/34.1418.

12/6:14.2

1/30.6339.

12/6:13.5



Car#
Green

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

[1/30.098]10.

12/6:12.4

1/30.70211.

12/6:12.1

1/33.70612.

12/6:14.9

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Green, Robert 12 2 5 30.09816:14.905 0.000

  2Beck, Brian 12 1 5 29.40816:17.814 2.909 88.720

  3Brewere, William 11 2 5 31.23346:06.191 0.000

  4Shelton, James 11 1 5 29.94656:16.543 10.35

2

97.235

  5Zeller, Philip 8 2 5 38.00695:43.794 0.000
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